
SANDWICH (incl V)

ANTIPASTO

PINWHEELS (incl V)

VEGETABLE CRUDITÉS & DIPS (V; GF)

GLUTEN FREE SANDWICH (incl V; GF)

TURKEY & HONEY GLAZED HAM

COLD PRAWNS

MINI WRAPS (incl V)

ROAST CHICKEN & SALAD (GF)

MINI BAGUETTES (incl V)

SUSHI (incl V; incl GF; H)

1.

7.

13.

4.

10.

2.

8.

14.

5.

3.

9.

11.

6.

C
O

LD
 S

A
V

O
U

RY

Call 9248 5336 today  
to discuss your function! 

GARDEN SALAD (V; GF)

COLESLAW SALAD (V; GF)

16. 17.

CAESAR SALAD WATER CRACKERS

DIETARY SALAD BOWL (V; GF;  Vn; H)

12.

15.

FIG & GINGER CRISPBREAD



H
O

T
 S

A
V

O
U

RY

SAUSAGE ROLLS

BUFFALO WINGS

HOT VEGETARIAN (V)

PARTY PIES

CHICKEN SATAY (GF; DF/LF except sauce)

HOT SAVOURY (incl V)

HOT SEAFOOD

QUICHE (incl V)

PEA & FETA ARANCINI (V)

PRAWN CUTLETS

18.

24.

21.

27.

19.

25.

30.

22.

28.

20.

26.

23.

29.

Call 9248 5336 today  
to discuss your function! 

CROISSANTS (V option)

CURRY PUFFS (V; Vn; H)

SPINACH & RICOTTA ROLLS (V)



FRENCH PASTRIES

SW
EE

T SCONES MUFFINS COOKIES (GF; NF)

34.

37.

40.

35.

38.

36.

SLICED CAKES (incl GF)

SEASONAL FRUIT

CELEBRATION CAKE

CUP CAKES (mini)

31. 32. 33.

Call 9248 5336 today  
to discuss your function! 

GOURMET CHEESES & DRIED FRUIT (V; GF)DANISH PASTRIES

39.



Call 9248 5336 today to discuss your function! 

Minimum platter orders apply - ask our staff for details relevant to your function date. 
Some items can vary according to supply but will be replaced with a similar quality item.
(V) = Vegetarian ; (GF) = Gluten Free ; (H) = Halal ; (incl V) = includes Vegetarian ; (Vn) = Vegan ; (NF) = Nut Free ;
(DF) = Dairy Free ; (LF) = Lactose Free

Qty 
Reqd

Cost each $  
incl GST

Total $ 
incl GST

C
O

LD
 S

A
V

O
U

R
Y

1 SANDWICH (incl V) 48 pieces. 6 assorted delicious fillings. $90.00

2 PINWHEELS (incl V) 50 pieces. 4 assorted delicious fillings, rolled in lavash bread. $96.00

3 GLUTEN FREE SANDWICH (incl V; GF) 20 pieces. 3 assorted delicious fillings. $66.00

4 MINI WRAPS (incl V) 36 pieces. 6 assorted delicious fillings. $90.00

5 MINI BAGUETTES (incl V) 18 pieces. 6 assorted delicious fillings. $96.00

6 ANTIPASTO Continental meats & cheeses, olives, sundried tomatoes, stuffed peppers, etc. $96.00

7 TURKEY & HONEY GLAZED HAM 30 slices of each. Served with cranberry & mustard. $190.00

8 ROAST CHICKEN & SALAD (GF) 30 pieces.  With salad. $99.00

9 SUSHI (incl V; incl GF; H) 60 pieces of 6 popular varieties. Served with wasabi mayo, pickled ginger & soy. $99.00

10 VEGETABLE CRUDITÉS & DIPS (V; GF) Served with 2 Gluten Free dips. $88.00

11 COLD PRAWNS 60 whole, unshelled. Served with seafood sauce. $99.00

12 GARDEN SALAD (V; GF) Feeds approx 30 people in conjunction with other platters/salads. $44.00

13 COLESLAW SALAD (V; GF) Feeds approx 30 people in conjunction with other platters/salads. $44.00

14 CAESAR SALAD Feeds approx 30. Served with dressing on the side. Without anchovies. $48.00

15 WATER CRACKERS $4.00

16 FIG & GINGER CRISPBREAD $6.60

17 DIETARY SALAD BOWL (V; GF;  Vn; H) qty x        $12.00

H
O

T
 S

A
V

O
U

R
Y

D
el

ive
re

d 
Re

ad
y T

o 
Se

rv
e…

Th
ey

 W
ill 

Be
 H

ot
!!

18 SAUSAGE ROLLS 36 pieces. Served with tomato sauce. $88.00

19 PARTY PIES 36 pieces. Served with tomato sauce. $90.00

20 HOT SAVOURY (incl V) 36 pieces. Party pies / shepherds pies / quiche / sausage rolls. 
Served with tomato sauce.

$96.00

21 QUICHE (incl V) 36 pieces. Leek & capsicum / spinach / lorraine. $99.00

22 CROISSANTS 50g (V option) 20 pieces. Ham, cheese & tomato    / cheese & tomato   $94.00

23 BUFFALO WINGS 40 pieces. $84.00

24 CHICKEN SATAY (GF; DF/LF except sauce) 40 pieces. Served with peanut dipping sauce. $94.00

25 HOT SEAFOOD 50 pieces.  Tempura fish, salt & pepper squid, crumbed prawns & whiting.
Served with tartare & sweet chilli.

$88.00

26 PEA & FETA ARANCINI (V) 40 pieces. Housemade. $99.00

27 PRAWN CUTLETS 50 pieces. Served with tartare & sweet chilli. $88.00

28 HOT VEGETARIAN (V) 36 pieces.  
Leek & capsicum quiche / spinach quiche / spinach & ricotta rolls.

$96.00

29 CURRY PUFFS (V; Vn; H) 50 pieces. Served with sweet chilli. $86.00

30 SPINACH & RICOTTA ROLLS (V) 36 pieces. Served with tomato sauce. $92.00

Name / Company Contact

Venue Address Suburb

Venue Phone Function Date Drop Off Time*

PAGE 1/2



Call 9248 5336 today to discuss your function! 

Minimum platter orders apply - ask our staff for details relevant to your function date. 
Some items can vary according to supply but will be replaced with a similar quality item.
(V) = Vegetarian ; (GF) = Gluten Free ; (H) = Halal ; (incl V) = includes Vegetarian ; (Vn) = Vegan ; (NF) = Nut Free ;
(DF) = Dairy Free ; (LF) = Lactose Free

Qty  
Reqd

Cost each $  
incl GST

Total $ 
incl GST

SW
EE

T

31 SCONES 24 pieces. Served with jam & cream. $88.00

32 MUFFINS 40 pieces -Texan cut into ¼’s. 5 varieties. $84.00

33 COOKIES (GF; NF) 50 pieces of 5 varieties. $80.00

34 SLICED CAKES (incl GF) 40 pieces of 4 varieties. Chocolate & orange only GF. $90.00

35 CUP CAKES (MINI) 42 pieces of 4 varieties. $120.00

36 FRENCH PASTRIES 24 pieces of 4 varieties. $110.00

37 SEASONAL FRUIT $84.00

38 DANISH PASTRIES 30 assorted mini fruit & chocolate delights. $90.00

39 GOURMET CHEESES & DRIED FRUIT (V; GF) $99.00

40 CELEBRATION CAKE Approx 35-45 serves.  A variety of flavours, fillings & toppings available. $150.00

B
EV

ER
A

G
ES

 &
  

N
O

N
-P

LA
T

T
ER

 IT
EM

S

2L 100% ORANGE JUICE $6.00

1.5L STILL SPRING WATER $3.50

500ML NU PURE SPARKLING WATER $2.50

600ML STILL SPRING WATER $1.50

375ML SOFT DRINK CANS
COKE qty x        ; DIET COKE qty x        ; LEMONADE qty x        ; SOLO qty x          

$2.50

ICE (4kg bag) $5.00

SERVIETTES (125) $8.00

PLASTIC CUPS (50) $10.00

PLASTIC SNACK PLATES (50) $10.00

PLASTIC DINNER PLATES (50) $15.00

PLASTIC KNIVES (50) $5.50

PLASTIC FORKS (50) $5.50

Pr
ice

s i
nc

lu
de

 G
ST

 a
nd

 a
re

 v
al

id
 fr

om
 

01
/0

2/
19

 h
ow

ev
er

 a
re

 su
bj

ec
t  

to
 c

ha
ng

e 
wi

th
ou

t n
ot

ice
.

DELIVERY please advise of any parking restrictions  
Fees vary - our staff will advise during your initial enquiry

$

CREDIT CARD FEE (if applicable…Visa, MasterCard & AMEX = 1%) $

TOTAL PRICE INCL GST $

cherryscatering.com.au       |       F 9248 5337       |       U5 / 283 Camboon Rd Malaga

PAGE 2/2


