

Call **9248 5336** today to discuss your function!





Call **9248 5336** today to discuss your function!









Name / Company		Contact	
Venue Address		Suburb	
Venue Phone	Function Date	Drop OffTime*	

me iter   = Vege	ns can tarian	er orders apply - ask our staff for details relevant to your function date.  vary according to supply but will be replaced with a similar quality item.  ; (GF) = Gluten Free; (H) = Halal; (incl V) = includes Vegetarian; (Vn) = Vegan; (NF) = Nut Free;  e; (LF) = Lactose Free	Qty Reqd	Cost each \$ incl GST	Total \$ incl GST
	Ī	SANDWICH (incl V) 48 pieces. 6 assorted delicious fillings.		\$90.00	
	2	PINWHEELS (incl V) 50 pieces. 4 assorted delicious fillings, rolled in lavash bread.		\$96.00	
	3	GLUTEN FREE SANDWICH (incl V; GF) 20 pieces. 3 assorted delicious fillings.		\$66.00	
	4	MINI WRAPS (incl V) 36 pieces. 6 assorted delicious fillings.		\$90.00	
	5	MINI BAGUETTES (incl V) 18 pieces. 6 assorted delicious fillings.		\$96.00	
<b>&gt;</b>	6	ANTIPASTO Continental meats & cheeses, olives, sundried tomatoes, stuffed peppers, etc.		\$96.00	
<b>A</b>	7	TURKEY & HONEY GLAZED HAM 30 slices of each. Served with cranberry & mustard.		\$190.00	
COLD SAVOURY	8	ROAST CHICKEN & SALAD (GF) 30 pieces. With salad.		\$99.00	
4	9	SUSHI (incl V; incl GF; H) 60 pieces of 6 popular varieties. Served with wasabi mayo, pickled ginger & soy.		\$99.00	
ა _	10	VEGETABLE CRUDITÉS & DIPS (V; GF) Served with 2 Gluten Free dips.		\$88.00	
	П	COLD PRAWNS 60 whole, unshelled. Served with seafood sauce.		\$99.00	
Ŭ	12	GARDEN SALAD (V; GF) Feeds approx 30 people in conjunction with other platters/salads.		\$44.00	
	13	COLESLAW SALAD (V; GF) Feeds approx 30 people in conjunction with other platters/salads.		\$44.00	
	14	CAESAR SALAD Feeds approx 30. Served with dressing on the side. Without anchovies.		\$48.00	
	15	WATER CRACKERS		\$4.00	
	16	FIG & GINGER CRISPBREAD		\$6.60	
	17	DIETARY SALAD BOWL (V; GF; Vn; H) qty x		\$12.00	
	18	SAUSAGE ROLLS 36 pieces. Served with tomato sauce.		\$88.00	
	19	PARTY PIES 36 pieces. Served with tomato sauce.		\$90.00	
Hot!!	20	HOT SAVOURY (incl V) 36 pieces. Party pies / shepherds pies / quiche / sausage rolls. Served with tomato sauce.		\$96.00	
Be	21	QUICHE (incl V) 36 pieces. Leek & capsicum / spinach / lorraine.		\$99.00	
HOT SAVOURY  Delivered Ready To ServeThey Will Be Hot!!	22	CROISSANTS 50g (V option) 20 pieces. Ham, cheese & tomato / cheese & tomato		\$94.00	
	23	BUFFALO WINGS 40 pieces.		\$84.00	
	24	CHICKEN SATAY (GF; DF/LF except sauce) 40 pieces. Served with peanut dipping sauce.		\$94.00	
	25	HOT SEAFOOD 50 pieces. Tempura fish, salt & pepper squid, crumbed prawns & whiting. Served with tartare & sweet chilli.		\$88.00	
	26	PEA & FETA ARANCINI (V) 40 pieces. Housemade.		\$99.00	
	27	PRAWN CUTLETS 50 pieces. Served with tartare & sweet chilli.		\$88.00	
	28	HOT VEGETARIAN (V) 36 pieces. Leek & capsicum quiche / spinach quiche / spinach & ricotta rolls.		\$96.00	
	29	CURRY PUFFS (V; Vn; H) 50 pieces. Served with sweet chilli.		\$86.00	
	30	SPINACH & RICOTTA ROLLS (V) 36 pieces. Served with tomato sauce.		\$92.00	



Some iter (V) = Vege	Ainimum platter orders apply - ask our staff for details relevant to your function date.  ome items can vary according to supply but will be replaced with a similar quality item.  //) = Vegetarian; (GF) = Gluten Free; (H) = Halal; (incl V) = includes Vegetarian; (Vn) = Vegan; (NF) = Nut Free;  DF) = Dairy Free; (LF) = Lactose Free		Qty Reqd	Cost each \$ incl GST	Total \$ incl GST
	31	SCONES 24 pieces. Served with jam & cream.		\$88.00	
	32	MUFFINS 40 pieces -Texan cut into 1/4's. 5 varieties.		\$84.00	
	33	COOKIES (GF; NF) 50 pieces of 5 varieties.		\$80.00	
	34	SLICED CAKES (incl GF) 40 pieces of 4 varieties. Chocolate & orange only GF.		\$90.00	
SWEET	35	CUP CAKES (MINI) 42 pieces of 4 varieties.		\$120.00	
3	36	FRENCH PASTRIES 24 pieces of 4 varieties.		\$110.00	
S	37	SEASONAL FRUIT		\$84.00	
	38	DANISH PASTRIES 30 assorted mini fruit & chocolate delights.		\$90.00	
	39	GOURMET CHEESES & DRIED FRUIT (V; GF)		\$99.00	
	40	CELEBRATION CAKE Approx 35-45 serves. A variety of flavours, fillings & toppings available.		\$150.00	
		2L 100% ORANGE JUICE		\$6.00	
		I.5L STILL SPRING WATER		\$3.50	
2		500ML NU PURE SPARKLING WATER		\$2.50	
BEVERAGES & NON-PLATTER ITEMS		600ML STILL SPRING WATER		\$1.50	
		375ML SOFT DRINK CANS COKE qty x; DIET COKE qty x; LEMONADE qty x; SOLO qty x		\$2.50	
		ICE (4kg bag)		\$5.00	
		SERVIETTES (125)		\$8.00	
		PLASTIC CUPS (50)		\$10.00	
m Z		PLASTIC SNACK PLATES (50)		\$10.00	
Ž		PLASTIC DINNER PLATES (50)		\$15.00	
		PLASTIC KNIVES (50)		\$5.50	
		PLASTIC FORKS (50)		\$5.50	
valid from subject	rtice.	DELIVERY please advise of any parking restrictions Fees vary - our staff will advise during your initial enquiry	\$		
Prices include GST and are valid fror 01/02/19 however are subject	to change without notice.	CREDIT CARD FEE (if applicableVisa, MasterCard & AMEX = 1%)	\$		
Prices incluc 01/02/1	to ch	TOTAL PRICE INCL GST	\$		